-25
-20

-15

-10

+5
+10
+15
+20

+25

ANALYST

DATE

TIME

QUALITY

8p
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NO GROUP

NO SPOTS:

HO 22

SPOTS

J&320 L 081¢ ). O Y

TIIT YMMDD 3HHMM  4TQNN

11111 225 QXXYY LLAAA /NNN 6ZPCM 9NNNN
1111 22 7 D70 09006y sol 62/ 9L
11119 22_ jy02% 539 9 /0128
11111 22 0 008 4271 9/l
11111 22 /100l 67 9
11111 22 I 6 9
11111 22 /l 6 9
11111 22 // 5 9
11111 22 /! 6 9
11111 22 I 6 9
11111 22 I 6 9
11111 22 / 6 9
11111 22 I 6 9
11111 22 I 6 9
11111 22 /" 6 9
11111 22 1 6 9
11111 22 I 6 9
11111 22 /" 6 9
11111 22 /! 6 9
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